Response_Date

8/11/19 11:56 PM
8/11/19 11:54 PM
8/11/19 11:52 PM
8/11/19 11:50 PM
8/11/19 11:48 PM
8/11/19 11:30 PM
8/11/19 10:57 PM
8/11/19 10:26 PM
8/11/19 9:35 PM
8/11/19 8:55 PM
8/11/19 8:50 PM
8/11/19 8:07 PM
8/11/19 8:07 PM
8/11/19 7:51 PM
8/11/19 7:36 PM
8/11/19 7:09 PM
8/11/19 7:08 PM

8/11/19 7:03 PM

8/11/19 6:23 PM
8/11/19 6:16 PM
8/11/19 6:09 PM
8/11/19 5:56 PM
8/11/19 5:56 PM
8/11/19 5:38 PM
8/11/19 5:26 PM

8/11/19 5:25 PM

8/11/19 5:24 PM
8/11/19 5:12 PM
8/11/19 5:10 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Motorist Assist
Traffic Enforcement
Assist Fire/Medical
Advised PD

Extra Patrol
Advised PD

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Assist Fire/Medical
Theft

Citizen Assist

Other Animal
Concerns

Traffic Complaint
Follow Up

Assist Fire/Medical
MVA Injury

911 Hangup/Check
Repo/Private TOW
Theft

Traffic Stop

Theft
Found Property
Traffic Complaint

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

755 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17533 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

901 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ulysses Park

19TH ST /ELM ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6TH EB TO C470 EB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
550 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

hwy 6, golden

492 Mesa View Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Johnson Rd / 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
600-698 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb Ramp / 170 Eb To C470 Wb Ramp, UNINC
JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Warner Dr / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 1 of 3

Master_Incident Number

08112019-0445170
08112019-0445168
08112019-0445164
08112019-0445158
08112019-0445156
08112019-0445137
08112019-0445101
08112019-0445056
08112019-0444990
08112019-0444944
08112019-0444932
08112019-0444871
08112019-0444869
08112019-0444843
08112019-0444820
08112019-0444777
08112019-0444774

08112019-0444775

08112019-0444695
08112019-0444689
08112019-0444679
08112019-0444660
08112019-0444657
08112019-0444624
08112019-0444600

08112019-0444597

08112019-0444598
08112019-0444568
08112019-0444566

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004504

GN19-004503

GN19-004502

GN19-004500



8/11/19 5:08 PM
8/11/19 4:49 PM
8/11/19 4:14 PM
8/11/19 4:13 PM

8/11/19 4:12 PM
8/11/19 4:12 PM
8/11/19 3:51 PM
8/11/19 3:51 PM
8/11/19 3:39 PM
8/11/19 3:35 PM
8/11/19 3:28 PM
8/11/19 3:17 PM
8/11/19 2:49 PM
8/11/19 2:44 PM
8/11/19 1:24 PM

8/11/19 1:21 PM

8/11/19 1:18 PM

8/11/19 1:18 PM

8/11/19 12:32 PM
8/11/19 12:30 PM
8/11/19 12:27 PM
8/11/19 11:45 AM
8/11/19 11:34 AM
8/11/19 11:17 AM
8/11/19 11:09 AM
8/11/19 10:58 AM
8/11/19 10:52 AM
8/11/19 10:24 AM
8/11/19 10:18 AM
8/11/19 10:16 AM
8/11/19 10:13 AM

911 Hangup/Check
REDDI

Traffic Complaint
Theft

Suspicious Person
Suspicious Person
Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Area Check
Welfare Check
Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Unwanted Party
Follow Up

Traffic Complaint

Welfare Check

Motorist Assist
Informational
Theft

Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Citizen Assist
Unwanted Party
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Civil Assist

Extra Patrol

Follow Up
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17615 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wh W Of Denver W Co Mi, UNINC JEFFERSON,
CO, 80401

Mm 268 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1477 Jesse Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400 UTAH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

230 Norse St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR / HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16999 W 8TH PL, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Golden Gate Canyon Rd/Newstar Way, golden
504 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Johnson Rd / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb Colfax Eb On Ramp / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17548 6th Ave Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1100 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

17837 W Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14161 W 4th Ave, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°44'23.75"n / 105A°13'03.01"w

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17400 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

732 Hog Back Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08112019-0444564
08112019-0444518
08112019-0444460
08112019-0444459

08112019-0444462
08112019-0444458
08112019-0444417
08112019-0444419
08112019-0444402
08112019-0444390
08112019-0444379
08112019-0444359
08112019-0444316
08112019-0444308
08112019-0444203

08112019-0444194

08112019-0444186
08112019-0444180
08112019-0444116
08112019-0444112
08112019-0444118
08112019-0444027
08112019-0444005
08112019-0443980
08112019-0443969
08112019-0443959
08112019-0443950
08112019-0443901
08112019-0443892
08112019-0443891
08112019-0443890

GN19-004499|GN19-
004501

GN19-004498

GN19-004505

GN19-004497



8/11/19 9:57 AM
8/11/19 9:33 AM
8/11/19 9:27 AM
8/11/19 6:38 AM
8/11/19 5:53 AM
8/11/19 1:35 AM

8/11/19 1:30 AM

8/11/19 12:39 AM
8/11/19 12:39 AM
8/11/19 12:35 AM

Wildlife

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Incident
Unverified Alarm

Traffic Stop

Person With a Gun
Building Check
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1709 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1004 TUCKER GULCH WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
722 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1940 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

526 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington St / Mesa View Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

574 Spur Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
WASHINGTON AVE / 13TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08112019-0443865
08112019-0443831
08112019-0443821
08112019-0443641
08112019-0443617
08112019-0443462

08112019-0443455

08112019-0443410
08112019-0443409
08112019-0443405

GN19-004495|GN19-
004496
GN19-004494



